
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Day Tuesda y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place) . 30th Plac e Date August 4, 1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

8:45a 
9:15a 
9:15a 
9:20a 
9:40a 
9:45a 
10:00a 
10:30a f
10:45a 
11:10a 
11:35a 
11:40a 

12:00 
12:30p  f
1:15 p 
1:50p 
2:00 p 

2:30p  f
2:35 p 
2:35  T
3:00p 
3:30p f
3:45p 
4:30p 
4:45p 

6:30p 
7:00 p  T
7:15 p F 
7:30p 

T 
f 
T 

T 
T 

Drove t o offic e wit h Bobb y Bake r 
arrived at P-38
Sen Hayde n 
Sen Clement s 
Sen Russell i n Senat e Dinin g Roo m 
Paul Ertzinger (FBI ) 
Sen Russel l 
Tom Corcora n 
George an d Sa m Housto n 
Solis 
Ken BeLie u 
Sen Phi l Har t an d Alle n Cro w (Economi c Clu b o f Detroi t 

on Mr . Cro w ) 
-- se e invitatio n fil e 

Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
The President (see recorded conversation)
Mrs. Johnson, Rebekah Bobbitt and Phillip Mary Johnson
Sen Hartk e an d Indian a constituent s 
Sen. Talmadge (conversation re: civil rights)
Sen Hollan d 
Jim Mathis
Solis 
lunch in P-38 (Jim Mathis sat with him as he ate) .90 
Secretary Anderson (see notes on recorded conversation)
 Sen Thurmond, Roger Zeller (San Antonio); and Jack Wyatt (Dallas)
Sen Henning s 
Ed Wood s (St . Loui s Post-Dispatch ) 
To mak e weekl y Texa s radi o tap e 
Secretary Anderson  
George Brow n i n Housto n 
To Hom e 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE page No, 


