Day Tuesday,

The Senator began his day at (place) 30th Place

Date August 4, 1959

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD	Montain (Include Alaited BA).	Code
1	8:45a			Drove to office with Bobby Baker	
2	9:15a			arrived at P-38	1
3	9:15 a	Т		Sen Hayden	
4	9:20a	f	ŀ	Sen Clements	
5	9:40a	T		Sen Russell in Senate Dining Room	}
6	9:45a			Paul Ertzinger (FBI)	
7	10:00a			Sen Russell	
8	10:30a		ĺ	Tom Corcoran	
9	10:45a		J	George and Sam Houston	
10	11:10a	Т		Solis	
11	11:35a			Ken BeLieu	
12	11:40a			Sen Phil Hart and Allen Crow (Economic Club of Detroit see invitation file on Mr. Crow)	
13	12:00			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
14	12:30p	f	- [The President (see recorded conversation)	
15	1:15 p	ļ	1	Mrs. Johnson, Rebekah Bobbitt and Phillip, Mary Johnson	
16	1:50p	İ		Sen Hartke and Indiana constituents	ļ
17	2:00 p			Sen. Talmadge (conversation re civil rights)	
18	2:30p			Sen Holland	
19	2:35 p			Jim Mathis	
20	2:35	Т		Solis	D
21	3:00p		ı	lunch in P-38 (Jim Mathis sat with him as he ate) 90	R
22	3:30p	f		Secretary Anderson (see notes on recorded conversation)	ļ
23	3:45p			Sen Thurmond, Roger Zeller (San Antonio); and Jack Wyatt (Dallas)	•
24	4:30p		1	Sen Hennings]
25 26	4:45 p		i	Ed Woods (St. Louis Post-Dispatch) To make weekly Texas radio tape	
i	16:43±0 _₽			Secretary Anderson	
27	7:00 p		F	George Brown in Houston	
28	7:15 p	1	r	To Home	
29	7:30p			10 Home	